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Lounge
Ob im Wohnbereich oder im Garten, als außergewöhnlicher Meetingtisch 
oder in der Gastronomie, die unterschiedlichen Versionen des Lounge 
bieten unbegrenzte Möglichkeiten. 
Der Einsatz farbiger Leuchtmittel verwandelt Lounge in ein individuelles 
Lichtobjekt nach Ihren Vorstellungen. Das Kabel ist unsichtbar verstaut 
und seine Länge flexibel einstellbar.

Lounge Indoor
Der leuchtende Design-Tisch setzt jedes Ambiente in stimmungsvolles 
Licht. Die Helligkeit lässt sich durch einen Dimmer stufenlos regeln.

Lounge Outdoor
Tagsüber ist er ein eleganter Designtisch und bei Anbruch der Dämmerung 
verleiht er Terrasse oder Garten eine angenehme Atmosphäre.

Accessoires 
Als Zubehör ist eine Tischplatte aus Sicherheitsglas erhältlich. 

Technische Daten
Material: hochwertiger, glänzender, transluzenter Kunststoff, weiß; Maße: 
ca. 84 cm Ø, Höhe: ca. 33 cm; Leuchtmittel: 60W/E27. 

Lounge
Whether in the living area or in the garden, as an extraordinary meeting 
table or in the catering industry; the different versions of lounge offer 
unlimited possibilities. 
The use of coloured light bulbs turns Lounge into an individual lighting 
object. The cable length can be adjusted and hidden away due to the 
smart storage design, integrated into the table.

Lounge Indoor 
The luminant design table that fills any environment with atmospheric 
light. The brightness can be changed by a dimmer control. 

Lounge Outdoor
It is an elegant design table during the day and in the evening Lounge 
transforms any terrace or garden with attractive light.

Accessories 
A safety glass top can be added as an accessory.

Technical Data
Material: high-quality translucent plastic with glossy finish, white; Dimen-
sions: Ø approx. 84 cm, height: approx. 33 cm; Light source: E27 light 
bulbs up to 60 Watts. 
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Lounge LED Pro
Die Multicolour LED-Technologie deckt das komplette Farbspektrum ab und 
ist durch eine Fernbedienung steuerbar. Durch Mischen der Primärfarben 
Rot, Grün und Blau können individuelle Farben eingestellt werden, oder 
man wählt eins der drei voreingestellten Farbprogramme mit fließenden 
Farbwechseln. 

Lounge LED Pro Accu
Dank seiner Unabhängigkeit vom Stromnetz bietet der Lounge LED Pro 
Accu maximale Flexibilität - besonders im professionellen Einsatz im 
Gastronomie- und Eventbereich. Der aufladbare Akku ermöglicht ca. 25 
Stunden kabellosen Betrieb. 

Accessoires 
Als Zubehör ist eine Tischplatte aus Sicherheitsglas erhältlich. Diese kann 
mit individuellen Motiven bedruckt werden. 

Technische Daten
Material: hochwertiger,  glänzender,  transluzenter  Kunststoff,  weiß;  
Maße: ca. 84 cm Ø, Höhe: ca. 33 cm; Leuchtmittel: 3x High Power Multi 
Colour LEDs.

Lounge LED Pro 
The multi-colour technology includes a remote control which controls the 
entire colour spectrum. By mixing the primary colours red, green and blue, 
colours can be set individually, or you can choose one of three predefined 
colour programs with flowing colour changes. 

Lounge LED Pro Accu
Due to its independent power supply Lounge LED Pro Accu allows maximum 
flexibility - for private or commercial use in bars, restaurants or events 
etc.. Its battery allows wireless operation for about 25 hours, wherever 
you want.

Accessories
A safety glass top can be added as an accessory and also personalised to 
your own logo or other graphics.

Technical Data
Material: high-quality translucent plastic with glossy finish, white; Dimen-
sions: Ø approx. 84 cm, height: approx. 33 cm; Light source: 3x high 
power multi colour LEDs.
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Lounge Mini
Der  hochwertige, transluzente Leuchttisch setzt Akzente in puncto Design 
und Funktion. Ob als Beistelltisch zum Sofa, als Nachttisch oder Licht-
objekt, Lounge Mini verzaubert jedes  Ambiente  mit  seiner dekorativen 
Beleuchtung. Das transparente Kabel ist unsichtbar verstaut und seine 
Länge flexibel einstellbar.

Individuelles Lichtobjekt 
Der Einsatz farbiger Leuchtmittel verwandelt Lounge Mini in ein individu-
elles Lichtobjekt nach Ihren Vorstellungen. 

Technische Daten
Material: hochwertiger, glänzender, transluzenter Kunststoff, weiß; Maße: 
ca. 39 cm Ø, Höhe: ca. 33 cm; Leuchtmittel: 25W/E27.

Lounge Mini
The high quality translucent light table sets new trends in terms of design 
and function. Regardless of whether it is in the living room, as a bed side 
table or as a lighting object, Lounge Mini offers unlimited possibilities 
due to its beautiful form and flawless function. The cable length can be 
shortened and hidden away because of the smart storage design inte-
grated into the table.

Individual Lighting Object
The use of different coloured light bulbs transforms Lounge Mini into an 
individual lighting object. 

Technical Data 
Material: High-quality translucent plastic with glossy finish, white; Dimen-
sions: Ø approx. 39 cm, high: approx. 33 cm; Light source: For use with 
E27 light bulbs up to 25 Watts.

Set Retro & Set Classic 
Für Lounge Mini sind zwei Sets mit jeweils 4 verschiedenen Dekorauflagen 
aus Kunststoff erhältlich.

Set Retro & Set Classic 
Two sets of stylish graphical placemats are available to propel Lounge 
Mini into a new direction of classic and retro flare. 

  RAPHICAL MATS



Flowers-red Flowers-black

Baroque-gold Baroque-black Allround-red Allround-gold

Star-red Star-gold
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The lighting object for private and commercial applications, on the floor 
or the wall. 

Lounge Variation Indoor 
The brightness can be adjusted by the use of a dimmer, coloured light bulbs 
convert the product into a unique object to match your imagination.   

Lounge Variation Outdoor 
Daytime it is an elegant design object and in the evening Lounge Variation 
transforms any terrace or garden with attractive light.

Lounge Variation LED Pro 
The multi-colour technology includes a remote control which controls the 
entire colour spectrum, or you can choose one of three predefined colour 
programs with flowing colour changes. 

Accessories
A safety glass top can be added as an accessory.

Technical Data 
Material: High-quality translucent plastic with glossy finish, white; Dimen-
sions: Ø approx. 84 cm, high: approx. 18 cm; Light source: Version Indoor/
Outdoor: E27/40 Watts, Version LED: 3x high power multi colour LEDs.

Lounge Variation
Das Lichtobjekt gestaltet den Raum als Tisch am Boden oder als leuchtende 
Präsentationsfläche an der Wand. Durch seine vielfältigen Einsatzmög-
lichkeiten auch ideal für Gastronomie und Hotelerie.
 
Lounge Variation Indoor 
Die Helligkeit lässt sich durch einen Dimmer stufenlos regeln, der Einsatz 
farbiger Leuchtmittel verwandelt Lounge Variation in ein individuelles 
Lichtobjekt nach Ihren Vorstellungen.

Lounge Variation Outdoor 
Bei Anbruch der Dämmerung setzt er Terrasse oder Garten durch seine 
extravagante Beleuchtung in Szene.

Lounge Variation LED Pro
Durch Multicolor LED-Technologie ist das komplette Farbspektrum, sowie 
drei Farbprogramme durch eine Fernbedienung einstellbar.

Accessoires 
Als Zubehör ist eine Tischplatte aus Sicherheitsglas erhältlich. 

Technische Daten 
Material:  hochwertiger,  glänzender,  transluzenter  Kunststoff,  weiß; Maße: 
ca. 84 cm Ø , Höhe: ca. 18 cm; Leuchtmittel: Variation Indoor/Outdoor: 
40Watt/E27; Variation LED Pro: 3x High Power Multi Colour LEDs.
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Is an innovative standing table for both professional and private use. 
It is available as a wireless battery-LED version, as well as a cabled version. 
Both are suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Lounge Up Outdoor
Is a standing table version with cable and conventional light source - during 
daytime a design table, at dusk an illuminated sculpture! Ideal for garden 
parties or other events. The decorative, luminous table creates a festive 
atmosphere at your event and encourages users to linger.

Lounge Up LED Pro Accu
Absolute flexibility - the rechargeable battery allows approximately 30 
hours wireless operation and gives you the option to place it wherever 
you like, even in outdoor areas. Particularly suitable for restaurants, 
tradefairs and events. The remotely LED technology allows a variety of 
colour options and settings.

Accessories
A safety glass top can be added as an accessory and also personalised to 
your own logo or other graphics.

Technical Data 
Material: ABS/ PMMA/ PP; Dimensions: Ø approx. 84 cm, high: approx. 
106 cm; Light source: 60 Watts or 3x high power multi colour LEDs.

Lounge Up 
Ist der innovative Stehtisch für die professionelle sowie private Nutzung. 
Er ist als kabelloses LED Akku-Produkt sowie mit Kabel erhältlich. Beide 
Versionen sind im Innen- und Außenbereich einsetzbar. 

Lounge Up Outdoor
Ist die Stehtisch-Version mit Kabel und herkömmlichen Leuchtmittel - 
tagsüber ein Designtisch, bei Dämmerung eine Leuchtskulptur! Ideal für 
ihre Gartenpartys oder andere Veranstaltungen. Der dekorative, leuch-
tende Stehtisch sorgt für ein festliches Ambiente auf ihrer Feier und läd 
zum Verweilen ein.

Lounge Up LED Pro Accu
Absolute Flexibilität - der aufladbare Akku ermöglicht ca. 30 Stunden 
kabellosen Betrieb und gibt Ihnen die Freiheit, ihn zu platzieren, wo immer 
Sie mögen - auch im Aussenbereich. Besonders geeignet für Gastronomie, 
Messen und Events. Die fernsteuerbare LED Technik erlaubt eine Vielzahl 
von Farbprogrammen und Farben.

Accessoires 
Als Zubehör ist eine Tischplatte aus Sicherheitsglas erhältlich. Diese kann 
mit individuellen Motiven bedruckt werden. 

Technische Daten
Material: ABS/ PMMA/ PP weiß;  Maße: ca. 84 cm Ø, Höhe: ca. 106 cm; 
Leuchtmittel: max. 60W oder 3x High Power Multi Colour LEDs.

IP 23
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The innovative, illuminated seating cube is a trend product for both 
private and commercial use. All colours including white are feasible with 
the LED cube. You can choose your own desired colour using the supplied 
remote control, or you can be enchanted by the extremely bright colour 
shifting programs.

Cube LED Pro Accu
Due to its independent power supply Cube LED Pro Accu allows maximum 
flexibility - for private or commercial use in bars, restaurants or events 
etc.. Its battery allows wireless operation for about 25 hours, wherever 
you want.

Custom Printing 
Regardless of whether it is printed with your own company logo or other 
graphics, Cube LED is ideally suited for catering and events.

Technical Data 
Material: High-quality translucent, semi gloss plastic, Colour: white; Dim.: 
W45 x H46,5 x L45 cm; Light source: 3x high power multi colour LEDs.

Cube LED Accu Outdoor
This Led Cube for outdoor use is the less expensive alternative to the Pro-
products. Its battery allows wireless operation for approx. 6 hours. 
The colour exchange program with pause button makes it possible to set 
your favorite colour. Material: PP, semi gloss plastic, white; dimensions: 
approx. B40 x H41 x L40 cm; Light source: Multi colour LEDs.

Cube LED Pro 
Der innovative, leuchtende Sitzwürfel ist ein Trendprodukt für den 
privaten und professionellen Einsatz. Die Multicolor LED-Technologie 
deckt das komplette Farbspektrum ab und ist durch eine Fernbedienung 
steuerbar.

Cube LED Pro Accu
Dank seiner Unabhängigkeit vom Stromnetz bietet der Cube LED Pro 
Accu maximale Flexibilität - besonders im professionellen Einsatz im 
Gastronomie- und Eventbereich. Der aufladbare Akku ermöglicht ca. 25 
Stunden kabellosen Betrieb. 

Individuelle Bedruckung 
Ob bedruckt mit eigenem Firmenlogo oder anderen Wunschmotiven, 
Cube LED Pro erfüllt so noch mehr die Anforderungen der Hotellerie, 
Gastronomie und für Events.

Technische Daten 
Material: hochwertiger, transluzenter, matter Kunststoff, weiß; Maße: ca. 
B45 x H46,5 x L45 cm; Leuchtmittel: 3x High Power Multi Colour LEDs.

Cube LED Accu Outdoor
Dieser Led Würfel für den Aussenbereich ist die kostengünstige Version 
zu den Pro-Produkten. Der aufladbare Akku ermöglicht ca. 6 Stunden 
kabellosen Betrieb. Ein Farbwechselprogramm mit Pausetaste ermöglicht 
die Einstellung jeder Farbe. Material: PP, seidenmatter Kunststoff, weiß; 
Maße: ca. B40 x H41 x L40 cm; Leuchtmittel: Multi Colour LEDs.
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Aktuelle Informationen zu unseren Produkten finden Sie im Internet.
Refer to our website for the latest information about our products. 
www.moree.de

moree ltd.
Kaiserswerther Markt 11
40489 Düsseldorf
Germany

Tel.: +49.211.940 84-54
Fax: +49.211.940 84-55
info@moree.de
www.moree.de


